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Glementine Aphane 6559 Admin building

Room 3-102

glementine.aphane@up.ac.za Admin Officer: Banks and Claims 

Francois Broodryk 012 354 1774 HW Snyman South

 Room 2-9

francois.broodryk@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Health Sciences

Liana Britz 3077 Admin building

Room 3-101

liana.britz@up.ac.za Admin Officer: Banks

Carien Engelbrecht 012 354 1286 HW Snyman North

Room 4-17

carien.engelbrecht@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant : Health Sciences

Mariette Engelbrecht 4642 Engeneering building 1

Room 7-20

mariette.engelbrecht@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Engineering and Built Environment

Vuyiswa Gqada 6089 Sports Centre

Room 1-53

vuyiswa.gqada@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: TuksSport

Paulina Hlaphane 2232 Admin building

Room 3-58

paulina.hlapane@up.ac.za Travel and Expenses (claim and advances)

Nasser Suliman 4979 Econimic & Management 

Sciences

Room 2-3

nasser.suliman@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Economic and Management Science

Alison Maree 6557 Roosmaryn

 Room 2-10

alison.maree@up.ac.za Admin Officer: Student Affairs (report to Lesego Moeng)

Eunice Maboitshego 6556 Roosmaryn

 Room 2-10

eunice.maboitshego@up.ac.za Admin Officer: Student Affairs (report to Lesego Moeng)

Tinyiko Mashaba 2869 Admin building

Room 3-62

tinyiko.mashaba@up.ac.za Travel and Expenses (claim and advances)

Fortune Masola 3861 Agricultural Sciences

Room 8-12

fortune.masola@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Natural and Agricultural Science 

(Biochemistry, Biolabs, Zoology and Entomology, Centre for 

Environmental studies, Mammal Research Institute, FABI, 

Animal and Wildlife, Agric Econ & Rural Development, Plant 

Production & Soil Science, Postgraduate School, CLDRP, 

Chemistry, Experimental Farm)

Mmaletamo Modikoe 8090 Arnold Theiler

Room 6-21

mmaletamo.modikoe@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Veterinary Sciences

Lesego Moeng 4770 Humanities building

Room 7-25

lesego.moeng@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Humanities Student Affairs, RAG, 

Student Council, Stuku

BUDGET CONTROL
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Gretha Nieuwoudt 3891 Admin building

Room 3-68

gretha.nieuwoudt@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Security Services, Library and Human 

Resources

Nicolette Nonyane 2147 Admin building

Room 3-102

nicolette.nonyane@up.ac.za General Ledger Assistant (Donations, Monthly recovery 

journals, EURO and Dollar bank accounts)

Xabisa Ntobela 6359 Admin building

Room 3-61

xabisa.ntobela@up.ac.za Manager Faculty Accountant

Jaywanti Pillay 5059 Agricultural Sciences

Room 8-12

jaywanti.pillay@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Natural and Agricultural Sciences 

(Deans Office, Genetics, Microbiology and Plant Pathology, 

Plant Science, Marketing, Consumer science, Food science, 

Maths and applied maths, Statistics and statomet, 

Insurance and actuarial science, Centre of gene 

technologies, Geology, Geography, Physics, Institute of 

Applied materials,Lab for Microscopy)

Rajni Ramdin 2232 Admin building

Room 3-58

rajni.ramdin@up.ac.za Travel and Expenses (claim and advances)

Soekie Maré 6798 Admin building

Room 3-63

soekie.mare@up.ac.za Peoplesoft financial System (Signing Authorities, New cost 

centres, New projects, VAT)

Erica Slabbert 6802 Admin building

Room 3-64

erica.slabbert@up.ac.za Commitment Control Manager (Combo rules, new reports 

testing)

Michelle Stobie 5581 Admin building

H-15

michelle.stobie@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Education

Adele Truscott 4929 Admin building

Room 3-66

adele.truscott@up.ac.za Manager Faculty Accountant

Lindiwe Tshehla 2118 Admin building

Room 3-72

lindiwe.tshehla@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Law, Academic admin, University 

Relations, Client Service Centre, Research Support

Yvonne van Heerden 6326 Admin building

Room 3-100

yvonne.vanheerden@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant:      Cellphones, Education Innovation, 

Residence Affairs and Accommodation, Information 

Technology, Printing services,Legal services, 

Rectorate/Executives, Registrar, Secretariat, UP Archives

Riana Venter 4971 Technical building

Room 3-86

riana.venter@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Facilities Management

Charlotte Vosloo 5302 Theology building

Room 2-30

charlotte.vosloo@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Theology, UP Arts, Risk Management & 

Internal Audit, Quality Unit, Institutional Research

Irum Ebrahim 5085 Admin building

Room 3-68

irum.ebrahim@up.ac.za Faculty Accountant: Finance
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